
SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE 

(University of Delhi) 

Business Analytics - Practical Examination 

Date/Day 

The Practical Examinations for Semester VI of B.Com (P) and B.Com (H) will be conducted 

from 01.05.2025 to 05.05.2025, according to the schedule provided below. All students are 

advised to report 15 minutes before their scheduled examination time and must carry their 

examination admit card for verifcation. 

01.05.2025 

Thursday 

02.05.2025 

Friday 

03.05.2025 

Saturday 

04.05.2025 

Sunday 

Department of Commerce 

05.05.2025 
Monday 

Time 

9 am 

12 pm 

3 pm 

9 am 

12 pm 

3pm 

9 am 

12 pm 

3 pm 

9 am 

12 pm 

3 pm 

9 am 

12 pm 

3 pm 

(Mr. Shemphang W Lyngdoh) 
Coordinator 

Computer Lab 1 

Class 

B.Com (H) Sec-A 
B.Com (H) Sec-A & 

B.Com (P) Sec-A 
B.Com (P) Sec-A 

B.Com (H) Sec-B 
B.Com (H) Sec-B & 

B.Com (P) Sec-B 
B.Com (P) Sec-B 

B.Com (P) Sec-C 
B.Com (P) Sec-C & 
B.Com (P) Sec-D 
B.Com (P) Sec-D 

B.Com (P) Sec-G 
B.Com (P) Sec-G & 
B.Com (P) Sec-H 
B.Com (P) Sec-H 

B.Com (P) Sec-E 
B.Com (P) Sec-E 

Date: 28.04.2025 

B.Com (P) Sec-F 
B.Com (P) Sec-F 

College Roll No. 

1001 � 1088 
1089 - 1111 
2043 - 2244 

2247- 2642 

1002-1112 

1114-1121 

2021-2377 

2391-2650 

2005-2360 

2383-2662 
2001-2235 

2236-2663 

2012-2498 
2499 -2609 
2006 -2241 
2259 -2632 

2002-2480 
2488-2644 
2030-2263 
2266-2660 

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree) 
Principal 
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