SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH EVENING COLLEGE (University of Delhi)

Date: 28.04.2025

Department of Commerce

Business Analytics - Practical Examination

The Practical Examinations for Semester VI of B.Com (P) and B.Com (H) will be conducted from 01.05.2025 to 05.05.2025, according to the schedule provided below. All students are advised to report 15 minutes before their scheduled examination time and must carry their examination admit card for verification.

		Computer Lab 1	
Date/Day	Time	Class	College Roll No.
J			
01.05.2025	9 am	B.Com (H) Sec-A	1001 – 1088
Thursday	12 pm	B.Com (H) Sec-A &	1089 – 1111
	-	B.Com (P) Sec-A	2043 – 2244
	3 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-A	2247 – 2642
02.05.2025	9 am	B.Com (H) Sec-B	1002-1112
Friday	12 pm	B.Com (H) Sec-B &	1114-1121
		B.Com (P) Sec-B	2021-2377
	3pm	B.Com (P) Sec-B	2391-2650
03.05.2025	9 am	B.Com (P) Sec-C	2005-2360
Saturday	12 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-C &	2383-2662
		B.Com (P) Sec-D	2001-2235
	3 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-D	2236-2663
	9 am	B.Com (P) Sec-G	2012 – 2498
04.05.2025	12 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-G &	2499 – 2609
Sunday		B.Com (P) Sec-H	2006 – 2241
	3 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-H	2259 – 2632
05.05.2025	9 am	B.Com (P) Sec-E	2002-2480
Monday	12 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-E	2488-2644
		B.Com (P) Sec-F	2030-2263
	3 pm	B.Com (P) Sec-F	2266-2660

(Mr. Shemphang W Lyngdoh)

Coordinator

(Prof. Arun Kumar Attree)

Principal